MICRODEEP®
Class lll, CE mark issued by GMED 0459
Single-use sterile material
• Diameter 0.8 mm
• Platinum / Iridium
•  Total length: 100 cm
• From 5 to 18 contacts
• Active exploration length ranges from 16 mm to 80.5 mm

Reference
KIP-ACS-510
L (mm) 140
l drilling (mm) 14
Reference
KIP-ACS-515
L (mm) 200
l drilling (mm) 20
Reference
1KIP-ACS-605
For the Skin
Reference
2KIP-ACS-600
For the Dura mater
Guiding Screws
ACS-015SMS-10  L (mm) 15
Guiding Screws
ACS-020SMS-10  L (mm) 20
Guiding Screws
ACS-025SMS-10  L (mm) 25
Guiding Screws
ACS-030SMS-10  L (mm) 30
Guiding Screws
ACS-035SMS-10  L (mm) 35
2
L
Caps
ACS-050S-5